The Arts

MATTHEW'S

2025-2026
Joe Carter Samba Rio Trio Taizé .Candlelight Service

Friday, September 26 Friday, January 30

8 PM Friday, February 20

8 PM
Taizé Candlelight Service Pedals, pipes, and pizza
Friday, October 10 Saturday, February 21
Friday, October 24 10 AM-12:30 PM
8 PM

Dream Interpretation Workshop
with Rev. Dr. Ted Cole
Saturday, March 21
9 AM-3 PM
co-hosted by
Wilton Presbyterian Church

Alex Hodgkinson, organ
Saturday, November 15
8 PM

Christmas Carols Sing-Along

with Wilton Presbyterian Hollywood and Thine
Church by playwright Kim Hill
Thursday, December 4 Friday, March 27
6:30 PM 8 PM

f St. Matthew’s Episcopal Church  Wilton Presbyterian Church

and and
Wilton Presbyterian Church ~ St- Matthew’s Episcopal Church
Hymn Sing Choirs in Concert
Thursday, January 22 Friday, April 24
6:30 PM 8 PM

For more information, please visit
The Arts at St. Matthew’s
at stmatthewswilton.org/music/aasm




